LUMIFIBER RACKING SYSTEM
FLOOR STANDING RACK
FEATURES
 Steel frame with epoxy powder finishing
 With the option of Perspex, perforated or tempered glass door
 Removable side panels with lock
 Cable entry from top or bottom with knock out plate
 4 adjustable panel mounting members
 1 row of 13A Power Points
 Caster wheel
 40 sets of M6 caged nuts
Rack Capacity / Size
Capacity
(U)
Height
(mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
15U 937 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
18U 970 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
24U 1237 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
28U 1415 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
33U 1637 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
37U 1815 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
42U 2037 600/800/1000 800/900/1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER Capacity / Height Width Depth Door Type
LM-FS 15 = 15U
18 = 18U
24 = 24U
28 = 28U
33 = 33U
37 = 37U
42 = 42U
6 = 600mm
8 = 800mm
10 = 1000mm
8 = 800mm
9 = 900mm
10 = 1000mm
12 = 1200mm
PS = Perspex Door
PF = Perforated Door
TG = Tempered Glass